15/06/2009
Rated Current Model No. Input Voltage(AC) DC Output :
Power(Voltage/Current) Size(mm) Photo
100mA SA-0.4-100 90-250V 0.4W (2V－4V / 100mA) D20*H29
200mA SA-0.8-200 90-250V 0.8W (2V－4V / 200mA) 96*26*20
SA-1.4-300 90-250V 1.4W(2.5V－4V / 300mA) D20*H27
SA-3.6-300 90-250V 3.6W(3V－12V / 300mA)
SA-21-300 90-250V 21W(30V－70V / 300mA)
SA-4.6-310 90-250V 4.6W(2.5V－15V / 310mA) D20*H27
SA-11-310 90-250V 11W(15V－36V / 310mA)
SA-25-310 90-250V 24.8W(50V－80V / 310mA)
SA-15-320 170-250V 15.3W(30V－48V / 320mA)
SA-26-320 170-250V 25.6W(40V－80V / 320mA)
330mA SA-16-330 170-250V 15.8W(21V－48V / 330mA) 120*58*25
SA-1.4-350 90-250V 1.4W(2.5V－4V / 350mA)
SA-2.8-350 90-250V 2.8W(2.5V－8V / 350mA)
SA-4.2-350 90-250V 4.2W(5V－12V / 350mA) D28*H33
SA-10-350 90-250V 10.5W(18V－30V / 350mA) 220*30*20
SA-11-350 90-250V 11.2W(3.5V－32V / 350mA) 160*26*26
SA-28-350 90-250V 28W(30V－80V / 350mA) 220*30*20
SA-20-450 90-130V   ,  170-
250V 20W(20V－45V / 450mA)
SA-33-450 90-130V   ,  170-
250V 33.7W(30V－75V / 450mA)
SA-12-500 110-250V 12W(2.5V－24V / 500mA)
SA-7.5-500 110-250V 7.5W(2.5V－15V / 500mA)
Constant Current LED Drivers
450mA
500mA 203*27*24
350mA
320mA 180*30*20
310mA
220*30*20
300mA
220*30*20
12 months REPLACEMENT warranty for all products.
LED Power Supply ( Waterproof )
220*30*20
D20*H29
550mA SA-8-550 110-250V 8.2W(2.5V－15V / 550mA) 163*27*24
SA-2.8-700 90-250V 2.8W(2.5V－4V / 700mA) 163*27*24
SA-4.2-700 90-250V 4.2W(3V－6V / 700mA) D20*H29
SA-10-700 90-250V 10.5W(3V－15V / 700mA) 160*26*25
SA-21-700 90-250V 21W(12V－30V / 700mA)
SA-28-700 90-250V 28W(28V－40V / 700mA)
SA-31-700 90-130V , 170-
250V 31.5W(6V－45V / 700mA)
SA-35-700 90-130V , 170-
250V 35W(18V－50V / 700mA)
SA-60-700 90-130V , 170-
250V 59.5W(50V－85V / 700mA)
SA-11-950 90-130V , 170-
250V 11.5W(6.5V－12V / 950mA) 140*26*20
SA-28-950 90-130V , 170-
250V 28.5W(18V－30V / 950mA) 217*30*20
SA-53-950 90-130V , 170-
250V 53.2W(40V－56V / 950mA) 96*26*20
SA-40-1000 90-130V , 170-
250V 40W(28V－40V/1000mA)
SA-56-1000 90-130V , 170-
250V 56W(28V－56V / 1000mA)
SA-60-1000 90-130V , 170-
250V 60W(30V－60V / 1000mA)
1100mA SA-26-1100 90-130V , 170-
250V 26.4W(12V－24V / 1100mA) 217*30*20
1500mA SA-60-1500 90-130V , 170-
250V 60W(20V－40V / 1500mA) 170*72*46
2400mA SA-60-2400 90-130V , 170-
250V 57.6W(8V－24V / 2400mA) 170*72*46
YEG Opto is a division of Young Electronics Group Coronation Road, Cressex Business Park, High Wycombe Buckinghamshire HP12 3TA
Tel: 01494 753500 Fax: 01494 753501  email: sales@youngelectronics.com  Website: www.yegopto.co.uk
Data and specifications may be subject to change without notice